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Saturday   9:30 am Lanes 25 - 36Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 4 THE BOWLING STONES 207 1 161 4 79 5 0 0 447 62.1 399 1062 703 1978
2 1 67 156 3 183½ 2 92 1 0 0 431½ 59.9 446 1146 720 1981
3 9 RACERS 142 4 182½ 3 75½ 6 0 0 400 55.5 369 1099 647 1888
4 12 PIN PUSHERS 97 9 202½ 1 86½ 3 0 0 386 53.6 417 1133 707 1985
5 3 I DON'T KNOW 165 2 91 9 69 8 0 0 325 45.1 377 1032 688 1950
6 2 PINS 115½ 5 126½ 5 70½ 7 0 0 312½ 43.4 453 1246 705 1961
7 8 THE MAJESTICS 102½ 8 117 6 86½ 2 0 0 306 42.5 316 831 680 1923
8 6 ROLLING THUNDER 79 11 97 8 85 4 0 0 261 36.3 314 754 691 1869
9 11 ITTY BIDDIES 86½ 10 99 7 3 12 0 0 188½ 26.2 240 678 634 1797

10 10 BRITNEY SPARES 103½ 7 50 10 9 11 0 0 162½ 22.6 249 692 645 1855
11 7 LITTLE WONDERS 105½ 6 24 12 24 10 0 0 153½ 21.3 264 767 624 1790
12 5 RUGRATS 13½ 12 33 11 40 9 0 0 86½ 34.3 304 887 662 1876

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 150 Hunter Fletcher 373 Noal Blondeau-Castald 240 Owen Vigneault 687 Leo Wyder
145 Nash Cambly 367 Hunter Fletcher 238 Hunter Fletcher 675 Patrick O'Connor
134 Hudson Merineau 344 Nash Cambly 235 Leo Wyder 649 Noal Blondeau-Castal

132 Noal Blondeau-Castald 335 Hudson Merineau 235 Patrick O'Connor 631 Hunter Fletcher
125 Sawyer Shonosky 330 Leo Wyder 230 Sawyer Shonosky 629 Owen Vigneault

121 Owen Vigneault 311 Sawyer Shonosky 229 Hudson Merineau 626 Sawyer Shonosky
116 Leo Wyder 272 Owen Vigneault 228 Nash Cambly 620 Hudson Merineau
106 Wesley Payne 266 Wesley Payne 224 Noal Blondeau-Castald 614 David Macnab

98 Patrick O'Connor 264 Patrick O'Connor 216 David Macnab 603 Carter Merineau
82 David Macnab 219 Carter Merineau 214 Logan Prinselaar 600 Logan Prinselaar

80 Carter Merineau 212 David Macnab 208 Carter Merineau 593 Nash Cambly
71 Logan Prinselaar 180 Ivan Huntley-Stevens 201 Wesley Payne 551 Wesley Payne

Girls 129 Arabella Demerse 344 Arabella Demerse 228 Hadlee Rae Mucha 643 Emma-Lynn Mucha
126 Emma Keeler 338 Emma Keeler 227 Claire Ikert 628 Charlotte D'Agostino
117 Claire Ikert 304 Charlotte D'Agostino 227 Ava Duquetle 628 Kerah Demerse
111 Charlotte D'Agostino 290 Claire Ikert 219 Charlotte D'Agostino 620 Claire Ikert
109 Ava Duquetle 265 Emma-Lynn Mucha 217 Emma-Lynn Mucha 612 Ava Duquetle
109 Hadlee Rae Mucha 258 Ava Duquetle 214 Kerah Demerse 596 Arabella Demerse

94 Olivia Zieroth 236 Hadlee Rae Mucha 213 Arabella Demerse 593 Hadlee Rae Mucha
91 Emma-Lynn Mucha 211 Kerah Demerse 205 Anastasia Atwood 576 Anastasia Atwood
75 Kerah Demerse 192 Aria Buurke 203 Emma Keeler 569 Emma Keeler
74 Aria Buurke 153 Anastasia Atwood 199 Emilia Huntley-Stevens 558 Aria Buurke
64 Anastasia Atwood 134 Sophia Mezo 196 Aria Buurke 552 Emilia Huntley-Steven
57 Emilia Huntley-Stevens 126 Emilia Huntley-Stevens 194 Olivia Zieroth 548 Sophia Mezo
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Saturday   9:30 am Lanes 25 - 36Mario's Bowl

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 453 PINS 446 67 417 PIN PUSHERS 399 THE BOWLING STON
Scratch Series 1246 PINS 1146 67 1133 PIN PUSHERS 1099 RACERS

Handicap Game 720 67 707 PIN PUSHERS 705 PINS 703 THE BOWLING STON
Handicap Serie 1985 PIN PUSHERS 1981 67 1978 THE BOWLING STON 1961 PINS

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 194 Hudson Merineau 476 Nash Cambly 300 Owen Vigneault 728 Nash Cambly

176 Owen Vigneault 443 Carter Galbraith 291 Hudson Merineau 720 Hudson Merineau
169 Carter Galbraith 429 Hudson Merineau 259 Hunter Fletcher 696 Leo Wyder
169 Nash Cambly 405 Hunter Fletcher 256 Sawyer Shonosky 688 Carter Galbraith
165 Hunter Fletcher 373 Noal Blondeau-Castald 254 Carter Galbraith 681 Sawyer Shonosky
146 Sawyer Shonosky 364 Wesley Payne 253 Nash Cambly 680 Hunter Fletcher
146 Noal Blondeau-Castald 357 Sawyer Shonosky 251 Leo Wyder 675 Patrick O'Connor
139 Wesley Payne 330 Leo Wyder 238 Noal Blondeau-Castald 672 Owen Vigneault

Girls 207 Emma Keeler 482 Ashlen Alexander 286 Emma Keeler 722 Ashlen Alexander
187 Ashlen Alexander 462 Emma Keeler 277 Claire Ikert 715 Claire Ikert
186 Arabella Demerse 438 Rachel Baccari 272 Charlotte D'Agostino 703 Charlotte D'Agostino
173 Rachel Baccari 427 Arabella Demerse 270 Ashlen Alexander 697 Emma Keeler
157 Charlotte D'Agostino 368 Olivia Zieroth 268 Arabella Demerse 694 Anastasia Atwood
156 Claire Ikert 358 Charlotte D'Agostino 267 Rachel Baccari 691 Rachel Baccari
133 Olivia Zieroth 352 Claire Ikert 258 Anastasia Atwood 686 Olivia Zieroth
132 Claire Cooper 324 Claire Cooper 248 Claire Cooper 673 Arabella Demerse

Individual High Averages
BANTAM

Boys 121.45 Nash Cambly Girls 127.98 Emma Keeler
119.98 Carter Galbraith 126.50 Ashlen Alexander
114.57 Hunter Fletcher 120.35 Arabella Demerse
110.32 Noal Blondeau-Castaldo 110.78 Rachel Baccari
106.81 Hudson Merineau 99.90 Olivia Zieroth
105.44 Wesley Payne 91.55 Charlotte D'Agostino

94.55 Sawyer Shonosky 87.93 Claire Ikert
78.82 Leo Wyder 81.38 Claire Cooper
77.73 Owen Vigneault 71.90 Aria Buurke
57.48 Patrick O'Connor 69.12 Emma-Lynn Mucha

51.26 Sophia Mezo

BOWLASAURUS

Boys 78.83 Ivan Huntley-Stevens Girls 78.41 Ava Duquetle
66.31 Carter Merineau 76.26 Hadlee Rae Mucha
58.57 David Macnab 53.70 Quinn Ikert
46.88 Logan Prinselaar 52.62 Kerah Demerse

48.58 Anastasia Atwood
45.67 Emilia Huntley-Stevens
44.34 Emery Michel
40.33 Madeline Hawk
35.44 Adeline Favel
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High Avg High Avg

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - 67  Lane 25  HDCP=267  Avg=339

Hunter Fletcher 114 88 6187 54 368 310 150 97 120 367 631 165 259 405 680

Hudson Merineau 106 95 5127 48 330 278 134 81 120 335 620 194 291 429 720
Carter Galbraith 119 84 7199 60 361 297 148 135 124 407 659 169 254 443 688
2 - PINS  Lane 34  HDCP=319  Avg=276

Ashlen Alexander 126 79 6072 48 405 353 a114a114a114 342 579 187 270 482 722
Madeline Hawk 40 148 847 21 137 112 a36 a36 a36 108 552 70 222 148 595

Rachel Baccari 110 92 5982 54 345 287 a99 a99 a99 297 573 173 267 438 691
3 - I DON'T KNOW  Lane 28  HDCP=307  Avg=290

Olivia Zieroth 99 100 4895 49 305 252 94 i96 a90 280 580 133 238 368 686
Noal Blondeau-Castaldo 110 92 6288 57 372 311 132 130 111 373 649 146 238 373 652
Claire Cooper 81 115 3662 45 274 225 a73 a73 a73 219 564 132 248 324 656
4 - THE BOWLING STONES  Lane 26  HDCP=301  Avg=298

Arabella Demerse 120 84 5777 48 394 342 93 129 122 344 596 186 268 427 673

Claire Ikert 87 110 4836 55 268 209 117 73 100 290 620 156 277 352 715
Charlotte D'Agostino 91 107 4669 51 299 244 90 111 103 304 628 157 272 358 703
5 - RUGRATS  Lane 36  HDCP=384  Avg=193

David Macnab 58 133 1757 30 190 156 82 71 59 212 614 84 224 215 635
Patrick O'Connor 57 134 1552 27 188 157 97 98 69 264 675 98 235 264 675
Ivan Huntley-Stevens 78 117 473 6 238 228 69 61 50 180 486 110 212 293 599

VACANT 125 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - ROLLING THUNDER  Lane 29  HDCP=365  Avg=217

Sawyer Shonosky 94 104 3971 42 304 258 125 104 82 311 626 146 256 357 681
Owen Vigneault 77 118 3964 51 248 193 83 68 121 272 629 176 300 309 672
Logan Prinselaar 46 143 2672 57 148 87 65 71 35 171 600 75 215 186 606
7 - LITTLE WONDERS  Lane 33  HDCP=400  Avg=174

Aria Buurke 71 123 3451 48 221 169 57 74 61 192 558 97 219 256 622

Kerah Demerse 52 138 2473 47 177 126 75 65 71 211 628 80 221 211 628
Sophia Mezo 51 139 1384 27 176 145 47 39 48 134 548 80 218 181 592
8 - THE MAJESTICS  Lane 32  HDCP=360  Avg=223

Hadlee Rae Mucha 76 119 2898 38 259 217 109 56 71 236 593 109 228 264 654
Emma-Lynn Mucha 69 124 3525 51 255 200 91 86 88 265 643 107 234 265 643

Leo Wyder 78 117 4020 51 246 191 116 115 99 330 687 130 251 330 696
9 - RACERS  Lane 31  HDCP=303  Avg=296

Carter Merineau 66 127 3183 48 234 182 64 80 75 219 603 99 230 257 650
Wesley Payne 105 96 6010 57 350 289 75 85 106 266 551 139 234 364 652
VACANT 125 80 0 0 v125v125v125 375 615 0 0
10 - BRITNEY SPARES  Lane 27  HDCP=422  Avg=146

Quinn Ikert 53 137 1235 23 169 142 21 17 22 60 459 90 222 237 633

Anastasia Atwood 48 141 2089 43 165 118 44 64 45 153 576 110 258 250 694
Emilia Huntley-Stevens 45 144 411 9 141 128 30 39 57 126 552 63 203 147 567
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

11 - ITTY BIDDIES  Lane 35  HDCP=376  Avg=204

Adeline Favel 35 152 1205 34 127 89 11 14 20 45 495 69 218 168 615
Emery Michel 44 144 1951 44 164 116 a40 a40 a40 120 552 64 209 171 616

VACANT 125 80 0 0 v125v125v125 375 615 0 0
12 - PIN PUSHERS  Lane 30  HDCP=278  Avg=326

Nash Cambly 121 83 6194 51 394 339 91 108 145 344 593 169 253 476 728
Ava Duquetle 78 117 4391 56 270 210 109 82 67 258 612 109 227 272 637
Emma Keeler 127 78 7679 60 385 321 126 117 95 338 569 207 286 462 697
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